
From: 	 Steve.Wong@faa.gov  
To: 	 Hamayasu, Toru; Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov; Debbie.Saito@faa.gov ; RobertRabideau@faa.gov; Sophia.Tang@faa.gov; Lance.Kato@faa.gov; Darett.I.Kanayama@faa.gov ; 

ralph.thompson@faa.gov; benito.deleon@faa.gov ; Ron.V.Simpson@faa.gov  
Sent: 	 4/30/2010 3:42:07 PM 
Subject: 	 Re: Honolulu Transit Rail Preliminary Final EIS Review - FTP Website 
Attachments: 	 Sample Review Comment Table.doc 

Hi Toru, 

Thanks for todays discussion, on the distribution of the Final EIS. If 
it's possible to load the EIS to an FTP 	bsite for download and review, 
can you respond to all parties on this email. Based on Faiths 
distribution, the local FAA offices would not have a chance to review the 
final document and provide any comments by May 10, 2010. 

Please call me if you have any questions. 

Thank you. 

Steven Wong 
Program Manager 
FAA, Honolulu Airports District Office 
(808) 541-1225 
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IPete Ciesla/AWP/FAA 
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1 Date: 1 

104/29/2010 01:07 PM 1 

1 Subject: 1 

1Honolulu Transit Rail Preliminary Final EIS Review 

AR00112237 



I received a call this afternoon from Faith Miyamoto from the City and 
County of Honolulu to let me know that they are sending us CD's containing 
the latest updated version of the preliminary Final EIS for the transit 
rail project. CD's are being sent to the HNL-ADO (Ron Simpson), and

•overnight delivery to the Western-Pacific Region (Pete Ciesla) and to HQ 
(Ralph Thompson). Faith requested that FAA review comments be provided by 
close of business on May 10. 

Steve Wong at the ADO, and Joseph Manalili and I will be reviewing at the 
Regional Office. Ralph not sure who at HQ you'll have review the document. 
I'll consolidate our comments and will as the reviewers to send me their 
comments using the attached table for comments. 

The CD's are also being sent to the other Cooperating Agencies (FHWA, US 
Navy, US Army and HDOT-A) for their review by the same May 10 deadline. 

Pete 

Peter F. Ciesla 
Regional Environmental Protection Specialist 
FAA, Airports Division, Western-Pacific Region 
Office: (310) 725-3612 
Fax: (310) 725-6847 

(See attached file: Sample Review Comment Table.doc) 
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